
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Index Type=
Misc. Documents;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201806080002
04180

06/08/2018
03:30:33

MOREDOCK
EMMA
ELIZABETH

PROFESSION
AL LICENSE

ALABAMA
BOARD OF
DENTAL
EXAMINERS

201806220002
23970

06/22/2018
03:48:06

MERRELL
KINSEY E

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
DISTRICT
COURT
WARRENT
CLERK

201806270002
29550

06/27/2018
02:19:38

MCCLURE
ALLEN
WILARD

LIVING WILL KRISTJANSSO
N SHERRI

201806290002
33300

06/29/2018
01:50:04

PRICE ANN ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT
PLACE 1

201806290002
33290

06/29/2018
01:50:03

PRICE ANN ELECTION
WAIVER

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT
PLACE 1

201808070002
81580

08/07/2018
03:27:22

MELTON
KIMBERLY
ANN

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
CHIEF CLERK

201810010003
49330

10/01/2018
01:37:58

LANDERS
BECKY C

OATHS OF
OFFICE

VINCENT
MUNICIPAL
COURT
MAGISTRATE

201810010003
50070

10/01/2018
03:22:38

MELTON
KIMBERLY A

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROBATE
CHIEF CLERK

201810190003
72660

10/19/2018
02:58:11

PARRISH
ABBIE LIN

PROFESSION
AL LICENSE

ALABAMA
STATE BOARD
OF
CHIROPRACTI
C EXAMINERS

201810300003
83380

10/30/2018
11:09:28

MCGAHA
JERRY

OATHS OF
OFFICE

DUNNVANT
VALLEY FIRE
AND RESCUE
DISTRICT
PLACE 5

201801260000
27880

01/26/2018
02:36:03

MONTGOMER
Y ERNEST

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY COUNCIL
CALERA

201802120000
45290

02/12/2018
01:32:44

MILLER
JUANITA B

LIVING WILL GANNON
DONNA M

201801120000
14030

01/12/2018
02:32:46

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

201801090000
09030

01/09/2018
01:08:32

GLASS ANNE
A

ELECTION
ANREPORT

GLASS ANNE
A



201801290000
28530

01/29/2018
09:47:33

HORNE STACI PROFESSION
AL LICENSE

ALABAMA
STATE BOARD
OF
VETERINARY
MEDICAL
EXAMINERS

201802140000
49560

02/14/2018
03:36:29

DOROUGH
LUKE AUSTIN

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

UNITED
STATES ARMY

201803060000
72790

03/06/2018
11:45:21

JONES PAUL
CEDOLPHUS

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

LOGAN
COURTNEY
MICHELLE

201803270001
00680

03/27/2018
01:44:05

JONES JOHN OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EQUALIZATIO
N AND
ADJUSTMENT

201806280002
31340

06/28/2018
11:44:52

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

201806280002
31330

06/28/2018
11:42:21

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

201807200002
58710

07/20/2018
10:35:39

CUNNINGHAM
JAMES
MICHAEL

PROFESSION
AL LICENSE

ALABAMA
BOARD OF
DENTAL
EXAMINERS

201809140003
30950

09/14/2018
12:50:43

HOWARD
MEGAN LEIGH

PROFESSION
AL LICENSE

ALABAMA
BOARD OF
DENTAL
EXAMINERS

201810050003
57460

10/05/2018
03:55:15

HALFACRE
KIMBERLY
MORGAN

PROFESSION
AL LICENSE

ALABAMA
BOARD OF
DENTAL
EXAMINERS

201810300003
83400

10/30/2018
11:09:30

HARRIS
JOHNNY C

OATHS OF
OFFICE

DUNNVANT
VALLEY FIRE
AND RESCUE
DISTRICT
PLACE 3

201810300003
83410

10/30/2018
11:09:31

DINGLER
MELVIN

OATHS OF
OFFICE

DUNNVANT
VALLEY FIRE
AND RESCUE
DISTRICT
PLACE 2

201801180000
17710

01/18/2018
01:42:15

YOUNG
TIFFANY

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
DISTRICT
COURT
MAGISTRATE

201801240000
23130

01/24/2018
08:26:27

WATERS
GARY
WILLIAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY OF
PELHAM
MAYOR

201801290000
30540

01/29/2018
03:53:04

REEVES
JERRY H

LIVING WILL

201802010000
34820

02/01/2018
03:53:15

RUSTON
RICKY D

ELECTION
ANREPORT

COLUMBIANA
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201804110001
21100

04/11/2018
03:14:11

TIMBS
JOSEPH
EDWARD

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

UNITED
STATES ARMY


