Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Index Type= Misc. Documents;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201806080002 04180	06/08/2018 03:30:33	MOREDOCK EMMA ELIZABETH		PROFESSION AL LICENSE	ALABAMA BOARD OF DENTAL EXAMINERS						·
201806220002 23970	06/22/2018 03:48:06	MERRELL KINSEY E		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY DISTRICT COURT WARRENT CLERK						
201806270002 29550	06/27/2018 02:19:38	MCCLURE ALLEN WILARD		LIVING WILL	KRISTJANSSO N SHERRI						
201806290002 33300	06/29/2018 01:50:04	PRICE ANN		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	NORTH SHELBY LIBRARY DISTRICT PLACE 1						
201806290002 33290	06/29/2018 01:50:03	PRICE ANN		ELECTION WAIVER	NORTH SHELBY LIBRARY DISTRICT PLACE 1						
201808070002 81580	08/07/2018 03:27:22	MELTON KIMBERLY ANN		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY CHIEF CLERK						
201810010003 49330	10/01/2018 01:37:58	LANDERS BECKY C		OATHS OF OFFICE	VINCENT MUNICIPAL COURT MAGISTRATE						
201810010003 50070	10/01/2018 03:22:38	MELTON KIMBERLY A		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY PROBATE CHIEF CLERK						
201810190003 72660	10/19/2018 02:58:11	PARRISH ABBIE LIN		PROFESSION AL LICENSE	ALABAMA STATE BOARD OF CHIROPRACTI C EXAMINERS						
201810300003 83380	10/30/2018 11:09:28	MCGAHA JERRY		OATHS OF OFFICE	DUNNVANT VALLEY FIRE AND RESCUE DISTRICT PLACE 5						
201801260000 27880	01/26/2018 02:36:03	MONTGOMER Y ERNEST		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCIL CALERA						
201802120000 45290	02/12/2018 01:32:44	MILLER JUANITA B		LIVING WILL	GANNON DONNA M						
201801120000 14030	01/12/2018 02:32:46	FUHRMEISTE R JIM		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE						
201801090000 09030	01/09/2018 01:08:32	GLASS ANNE A		ELECTION ANREPORT	GLASS ANNE A						

201801290000 28530	01/29/2018 09:47:33	HORNE STACI	PROFESSION AL LICENSE	ALABAMA STATE BOARD OF VETERINARY MEDICAL			
201802140000	02/14/2018	DOROUGH	DISCHARGE	EXAMINERS UNITED			
49560 201803060000 72790	03:36:29 03/06/2018 11:45:21	JONES PAUL CEDOLPHUS	OF SERVICE MISC INSTRUMENT S	LOGAN COURTNEY MICHELLE			
201803270001 00680	03/27/2018 01:44:05	JONES JOHN	OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATIO N AND ADJUSTMENT			
201806280002 31340	06/28/2018 11:44:52	FUHRMEISTE R JIM	ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE			
201806280002 31330	06/28/2018 11:42:21	FUHRMEISTE R JIM	ELECTION DISSOLUTION	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE			
201807200002 58710	07/20/2018 10:35:39	CUNNINGHAM JAMES MICHAEL	PROFESSION AL LICENSE	ALABAMA BOARD OF DENTAL EXAMINERS			
201809140003 30950	09/14/2018 12:50:43	HOWARD MEGAN LEIGH	PROFESSION AL LICENSE	ALABAMA BOARD OF DENTAL EXAMINERS			
201810050003 57460	10/05/2018 03:55:15	HALFACRE KIMBERLY MORGAN	PROFESSION AL LICENSE	ALABAMA BOARD OF DENTAL EXAMINERS			
201810300003 83400	10/30/2018 11:09:30	HARRIS JOHNNY C	OATHS OF OFFICE	DUNNVANT VALLEY FIRE AND RESCUE DISTRICT PLACE 3			
201810300003 83410	10/30/2018 11:09:31	DINGLER MELVIN	OATHS OF OFFICE	DUNNVANT VALLEY FIRE AND RESCUE DISTRICT PLACE 2			
201801180000 17710	01/18/2018 01:42:15	YOUNG TIFFANY	OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY DISTRICT COURT MAGISTRATE			
201801240000 23130	01/24/2018 08:26:27	WATERS GARY WILLIAM	ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY OF PELHAM MAYOR			
201801290000 30540	01/29/2018 03:53:04	REEVES JERRY H	LIVING WILL				
201802010000 34820	02/01/2018 03:53:15	RUSTON RICKY D	ELECTION ANREPORT	COLUMBIANA CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3			
201804110001 21100	04/11/2018 03:14:11	TIMBS JOSEPH EDWARD	DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	UNITED STATES ARMY			